

Misc .Appel No.20/2019

Present : Sri J.Chandra,Addl.Dist.judge 5th Court in Charge

Order No.21 dt:27-04-2022

Today is fixed for further hearing of thr Appeal.

Appellant files hazira.Respdt files a petition praying for time for hearing

on the ground stated therein.

P.O.is transferred .Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 07-07-2022 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me.